BALL VALVES - FLOATING SMALL BORE
ISO 10497, API 607
Firesafe Certi� ed
SHORT VERSION
Click here for complete version of this catalogue
QUALITY VALVE MANUFACTURER

Double Block & Bleed DB300 Series 27~28*
Deadman Spring Return Ball Valve 29~30*
Part Number System 31*
Technical Risk / Liability 32*
AUSTRALIAN P IPEL INE VALVE 3
CONTENTS
© Copyright Australian Pipeline Valve 1990 - 2023 Edition
Catalogues, photos, brochures and technical publications are the exclusive property of Australian Pipeline Valve.
Any unauthorised reproduction in total or in part, shall result in prosecution. Products and data sheets in this publication are subject
to change at anytime without notice. Australian Pipeline Valve reserves the right to carry out amendments to products and materials.
AUSTRALIAN PIPELINE VALVE
Australian Pipeline Valve is one of a small number of companies
in the world to hold firesafe certification to the latest 5th & 6th
edition of API 607 as well as the latest edition of API 6FA.
AUSTRALIAN P IPEL INE VALVE4
FIRESAFE & FUGITIVE EMISSIONS CERTIFICATES
CERTIFICATES
AUSTRALIAN P IPEL INE VALVE 7
FEATURES
• 2000psi CWP.
• Single Piece design.
• Reinforced TFE seats and stuffi  ng box ring.
• NACE MR-01-75 available.
• Compact.
• Firesafe Certifi ed API 607 5th edition.
• Reinforced TFE seats increase durability.
• Separating packing nut and handle nut ensures NO STEM
 LEAKAGE even when the handle is removed.
• Belleville washer assures leak-free seal on cool-down
 & as packing wears.
• Bottom-loaded blow-out proof stem.
• Basic design complied with ANSI B16.34 and MSS SP-110.
• NPT threaded ends complied with ANSI B 1.20.1.
• BSP threaded ends complied with BS21.
• Graphite gasket & stem packing prevent post-fi re
 external leakage.
• Post-fi re metal-to-metal seal prevents internal leakage
 after fi re.
• Tested according to MSS SP-110/API 598.
• Ball includes Pressure Equalisation Hole to prevent trapped
 pressure in body cavity which prevents seat damage due
 to thermal cycling.
MATERIALS LIST
DIMENSIONS
Size øD L A B H W M Weight
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm (OPTION) (Kg)
1/4” 8 0.36 9.2 2.64 67 0.50 12.7 1.12 28.5 1.81 46 4.33 110 10-24UNC 0.3
3/8” 10 0.36 9.2 2.64 67 0.50 12.7 1.12 28.5 1.81 46 4.33 110 10-24UNC 0.3
1/2” 15 0.36 9.2 2.64 67 0.50 12.7 1.12 28.5 1.81 46 4.37 110 10-24UNC 0.3
3/4” 20 0.49 12.5 2.80 71 0.50 12.7 1.12 28.5 1.97 50 4.37 110 10-24UNC 0.4
1” 25 0.63 16 3.31 84 0.87 22.1 1.37 34.8 2.36 60 5.51 140 10-24UNC 0.7
1-1/4” 32 0.79 20 3.70 94 0.87 22.1 1.37 34.8 2.56 65 5.55 141 10-24UNC 1.1
1-1/2” 40 0.96 24.5 3.94 100 0.93 23.6 1.50 38.1 2.83 72 6.3 160 1/4-20UNC 1.3
2” 50 1.26 32 4.65 118 0.93 23.6 1.50 38.1 3.07 78 6.3 160 1/4-20UNC 2.0
No. Parts Stainless Carbon Steel
1  Body  ASTM A351-CF8M/316  ASTM A216-WCB/A105
2  Retainer Nut  ASTM A351-CF8M/316  ASTM A216-WCB/A108
3  Gasket  Graphite  Graphite
4  Seat Retainer  ASTM A351-CF8M/316  ASTM A216-WCB/A108
5  Ball  ASTM A351-CF8M/316  ASTM A351-CF8M/316
6  Seat  Reinforced TFE  Reinforced TFE
7  Thrust Washer  PTFE  PTFE
8  Stem Packing  Graphite  Graphite
9  Gland  AISI 304/316  AISI 304/316
10  Stem  ASTM A276-316  ASTM A276-304
11  Belleville Washer  AISI 301  AISI 301
12  Packing Nut  AISI 304  AISI 304